|   |   |                          |                                      | Q.r  | 11.05              |
|---|---|--------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|--------------------|
|   |   |                          | Attorney Dock                        | et No. 881987-3  |                    |
|   | 09-27-200   |                          |                                      | DEPARTMENT OF  |                    |
| Form <b>PTO-1595</b><br>(Rev. 03/01)  |   |                          |                                      | J.S. Patent and Tra  |                    |
| OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)<br>Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔ ▼                              |   |                          | v                                    | T  | T                  |
| To the Honorable Commission   | 10221729  | 9                        | .ached original do                   | cuments or copy the  | ereof.             |
| 1. Name of conveying party(ies):<br>Gregory Swab Thomas Meier                           |   |                          | address of rece<br>R. Spex, Inc.     | eiving party(ies)  |                    |
| James Malackowski<br>Mika Greaves   |   |                          |                                      | ······································   |                    |
| Rolf Milesi   |   | Internal Ad              | dress:                               | ·  | 19                 |
| Christaan Ligtenberg<br>Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)                      | attached? Yes 🗶 No  | . <u> </u>               |                                      |  |                    |
| 3. Nature of conveyance:  |   |                          |                                      | -<br>  |                    |
| X Assignment  | Merger  |                          |                                      |  |                    |
| Security Agreement  | Change of Name  | Street Add               | ress: 2448 Sou                       | uth Saint Lewis  | 200                |
|   |   |                          |                                      | 2.<br>1.   | An a sur           |
| Other   |   | ·····                    |                                      | and the second sec | 10                 |
| 8/7/01, 9/6/01,   |   | City: <u>Tulsa</u>       | sS                                   | tate: OK Zip:  | -74104             |
| 1/11/02, 2/15/02<br>Execution Date(s):  | 2   | Additional nam           | ne(s) & address(es                   | attached?  | es 🔀 No            |
| A. Patent Application No.(s) 09   |   |                          |                                      |  |                    |
|   | Additional numbers atta   | المديب والتقامين ومحبوسي |                                      |  |                    |
| <ol> <li>Name and address of party to<br/>concerning document should be</li> </ol>      |   |                          | er of application                    | is and patents in  |                    |
| Name: <u>Anna Vishev</u>  |   | 7. Total fee (3          | 7 CFR 3.41)                          | \$4  | 40.00              |
|   | & Zabel 11 P  | X Enclos                 | ed                                   |  |                    |
| Internal Address: Schulte Roth  |   |                          | ized to be ober                      | ged to deposit a   | ccount             |
|   |   |                          |                                      |  |                    |
|   |   | 8. Deposit ac            | count number:                        |  |                    |
| Street Address: 919 Third Aver  | nue   | 50-                      | 0675 Schulte                         | Roth & Zabel, L  | LP.                |
|   |   |                          |                                      | ······   |                    |
| City:_New YorkState:_NY   | Zip:10022   | Authoriza                | ation to charge a<br>payments to the | ny additional fees<br>above Deposit Ac   | or credit<br>count |
|   | DO NOT USE  | THIS SPACE               |                                      |  |                    |
| 9. SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE OF<br>I hereby certify that this correspondence i          | MAILING.  | Postal Service wi        | th sufficient postag                 | ie as Express Mail i   | in an envelo       |
| I hereby certify that this correspondence i<br>addressed to: Rhonda Nicol. United State | es Patent and Trademark Office                                  | e. 1213 Jenerson i       |                                      | ington. VA 22202:  |                    |
| Anna Vishev, Reg. No. 4   | 45,018 2  | <u>Signature</u>         | e in                                 | September  | r 26, 2002         |
| Name of Person Signi  | ng  | Signature                |                                      | Date   | e                  |
| Total n   | umber of pages including cove                                   | r sheet, attachmer       | nts, and documents                   | s: L   |                    |
| GT0N11 00000007 09845425  | Il documents to be recorded with<br>Commissioner of Patents & T | rademarks, Box Ass       | et information to:<br>ignments       |  |                    |
| 40.00 DP  | •   | , D.C. 20231<br>e 1 of 2 |                                      |  |                    |
| 120.00 OP   | -   |                          |                                      |  |                    |
|   |   |                          |                                      | PATENT   |                    |

REEL: 013144 FRAME: 0979

|  |   | Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-0   |
|--|---|--|
|  | ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION   | Docket Number (Optional)<br>881987/3   |
| Whereas, I   | We, <u>Gregory Swab</u> ofof  | ,hereafter   |
| -  | as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improve<br>CELLULAR EYEGLASS FRAME   | ements in  |
|  | tion Number $\frac{09}{2}$ / $\frac{845,425}{2}$  | April 30, 2001   |
| for whic   | h an application for a United States Patent was executed o  | on, and  |
| Whereas, _<br>to"assignee"                               | Q.R. Spex, Inc. of  | herein referred  |
|  | acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;   |  |
| United State<br>use and beh<br>said Patent<br>assignment | s, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of<br>s Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and in<br>boof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representative<br>may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same wo<br>and sale not been made.<br>isday of  | terest in and to the same, for his sole<br>es, to the full end of the term for which |
| at   |   | Bryong , But   |
|  | KLAHOMA)<br>Tulca SS:   | (Signature)<br>Gregory Swab  |
| County of<br>Before me p                                 | ersonally appeared said <u>Gregory Swar</u>   |  |
|  |   |  |
| and acknowl  | ledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed   |  |
| day of <u>Au</u>   | ledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed $R$ and R | 1 this 1th<br>1 sther Brown  |
| day of<br>Seal   |   | Sther Brown  |

## PATENT REEL: 013144 FRAME: 0980

|  | and a second   | Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-0   |
|--|--|--|
|  | ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION  | Docket Number (Optional)   |
| <u></u>  |  | 881987/3   |
| Whereas, I   | I/We, <u>James Malackowski</u> of  | .hereafter   |
|  | as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improver  |  |
|  | CELLULAR EYEGLASS FRAME  |  |
| X for whi  | ich an application for a United States Patent was filed on   | April 30, 2001   |
|  | ation Number $09 / 845,425$  |  |
| Applice  | allon Number   |  |
| 🔲 for whi  | ich an application for a United States Patent was executed or  | n, and   |
| Whereas,   | Q.R. Spex, Inc. of   | herein referred  |
| to"assignee  | Q.R. Spex, Inc. of<br>"whose mailing address is 2448 South Saint Lewis,  | Tulsa, OKis  |
| desirous of  | acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;  |  |
| assign and   | efore, in consideration of the sum of <u>one</u> dollars (<br>ged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the ap<br>transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the<br>tire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents w  | ne said invention in the United States   |
| assign and<br>and the ent<br>United State<br>United State<br>use and be<br>said Patent<br>assignment   | ged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the ap<br>transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the<br>tire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents w<br>es, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of<br>tes Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter<br>shoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives<br>t may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same woult<br>and sale not been made.   | he said invention in the United States<br>which may be granted therefor in the<br>Patent and Trademarks to issue said<br>erest in and to the same, for his sole<br>s, to the full end of the term for which<br>uld have been held by me had this     |
| assign and<br>and the ent<br>United State<br>United State<br>use and be<br>said Patent<br>assignment<br>Executed th  | ged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the ap<br>transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the<br>tire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents w<br>les, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of<br>the Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter-<br>the said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter-<br>the said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter-<br>the said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter-<br>the said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter-<br>the said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter-<br>top to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter-<br>top to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter-<br>top to said assignee, as fully and entirely as the same would<br>the sale not been made.  | he said invention in the United States<br>which may be granted therefor in the<br>Patent and Trademarks to issue said<br>erest in and to the same, for his sole<br>s, to the full end of the term for which<br>uld have been held by me had this     |
| assign and<br>and the ent<br>United State<br>United State<br>use and bel<br>said Patent<br>assignment<br>Executed th<br>at   | ged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the ap<br>transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the<br>tire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents we<br>tes, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of<br>thes Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter-<br>these Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter-<br>these for the use and behoof of his legal representatives<br>t may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would<br>t and sale not been made.<br>his  | he said invention in the United States<br>which may be granted therefor in the<br>Patent and Trademarks to issue said<br>erest in and to the same, for his sole<br>s, to the full end of the term for which<br>uld have been held by me had this     |
| assign and<br>and the ent<br>United State<br>United State<br>use and bel<br>said Patent<br>assignment<br>Executed th<br>at   | ged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the ap<br>transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the<br>tire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents we<br>tes, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of<br>thes Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter-<br>these patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter-<br>these for the use and behoof of his legal representatives<br>to may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would<br>the and sale not been made.<br>This  | he said invention in the United States<br>which may be granted therefor in the<br>Patent and Trademarks to issue said<br>erest in and to the same, for his sole<br>s, to the full end of the term for which<br>uld have been held by me had this     |
| assign and<br>and the ent<br>United State<br>United State<br>use and bel<br>said Patent<br>assignment<br>Executed th<br>at   | ged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the application transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the tire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents weres, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of these Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives to may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would the transfer made.         his       6         Minon       6         Winon       6         Stans       6 <td>he said invention in the United States<br/>which may be granted therefor in the<br/>Patent and Trademarks to issue said<br/>erest in and to the same, for his sole<br/>s, to the full end of the term for which<br/>uld have been held by me had this</td>  | he said invention in the United States<br>which may be granted therefor in the<br>Patent and Trademarks to issue said<br>erest in and to the same, for his sole<br>s, to the full end of the term for which<br>uld have been held by me had this     |
| assign and<br>and the ent<br>United State<br>United State<br>use and bel<br>said Patent<br>assignment<br>Executed th<br>at   | ged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the appendix transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the tire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents weres, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of the Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives to may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would and sale not been made.         his       Image: Concrete Concrea Concrea Concrete Concrete Concrete Concrete Concret | he said invention in the United States<br>which may be granted therefor in the<br>Patent and Trademarks to issue said<br>erest in and to the same, for his sole<br>s, to the full end of the term for which<br>uld have been held by me had this<br> |
| assign and<br>and the ent<br>United State<br>United State<br>United State<br>use and bel<br>said Patent<br>assignment<br>Executed th<br>at<br>State of<br>County of<br>Before me p<br>and acknow<br>day of<br>Seal | ged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the ap<br>transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the<br>tire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents we<br>are set in a to any and all Patents we<br>are set in and to any and all Patents we<br>are set in and to any and all Patents we<br>are set in and to any and all Patents we<br>are set in and to any and all Patents we<br>are set in and to any and all Patents we<br>are set in and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives<br>to may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would<br>and sale not been made.  | he said invention in the United States<br>which may be granted therefor in the<br>Patent and Trademarks to issue said<br>erest in and to the same, for his sole<br>s, to the full end of the term for which<br>uld have been held by me had this<br> |
| assign and<br>and the ent<br>United State<br>United State<br>use and bel<br>said Patent<br>assignment<br>Executed th<br>at   | ged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the ap<br>transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the<br>tire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents we<br>are set in a said assignee, of the entire right, title, and inter-<br>the set of the use and behoof of his legal representatives<br>to may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would<br>and sale not been made.<br>his <u>free</u> <u>Grave</u> <u>Grave</u> <u>Grave</u> <u>Conce</u> <u>Cook</u><br>personally appeared said- <u>TAMET</u> <u>MALACKOWSK</u><br>wedged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed<br><u>Mumbu</u> , <u>20 01</u><br>"OFFICIAL SEAL"<br>Carol Zygadlo   | he said invention in the United States<br>which may be granted therefor in the<br>Patent and Trademarks to issue said<br>erest in and to the same, for his sole<br>s, to the full end of the term for which<br>uld have been held by me had this<br> |

|  |   | Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)  |
|--|---|---|
|  | ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION   | Docket Number (Optional)  |
|  |   | 881987/3  |
|  |   |   |
| Whereas, I                               | Mikal GreavesOf   | ,hereafter  |
| referred to as                           | applicant, have invented certain new and useful   | improvements in   |
| EYEWEAR                                  | VITH EXCHANGEABLE TEMPLES HOUSING BLUE  | TOOTH ENABLED APPARATUS   |
| X for which                              | an application for a United States Patent was fil   | ed on _ April 30, 2001  |
|  | on Number_09_/_845,425  |   |
|  |   |   |
| for which                                | an application for a United States Patent was ex  | ecuted on, and  |
| Whereas,                                 | O.R. Spex   | , Inc. herein referred  |
| to"assignee" v                           | vhose mailing address is 2448 South Saint   | Lewis, Tulsa, OK 74104 is   |
| desirous of ac                           | quiring the entire right, title and interest in the sa  | ime;  |
| Now, therefor                            | e, in consideration of the sum of <u>one</u>  | dollars $(\$ 1.00)$ , the receipt whereof is  |
| acknowledged                             | , and other good and valuable consideration, I/<br>Insfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive     | right to the said invention in the United States  |
| and the entire                           | right, title and interest in and to any and all   | Patents which may be granted therefor in the  |
| United States,                           | I/We hereby authorize and request the Commis<br>Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title     | sioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said a and interest in and to the same, for his sole |
| use and beho                             | of; and for the use and behoof of his legal repre   | sentatives, to the full end of the term for which   |
|  | ay be granted, as fully and entirely as the s<br>d sale not been made.                                  | ame would have been held by me had this   |
| assiyiinentar                            |   |   |
| Executed this                            | day of Decen  | 1 ber   |
| at <u>1327 C</u>                         | hosopeake Terr. Sunr  | yuale, La 44087   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   | Mid General   |
| C I                                      | $\cap$  | MILA CREAS  |
| State of A                               | <u>ss</u> :   | (Signature)<br>Mikal Greaves  |
| County of Santa Clara                    |   |   |
| Before me per                            | sonally appeared said   | i nih   |
|  | Iged the foregoing instrument to the instrument to  | M CATCHING  |
| day of Docu                              | ember, 2001.  | Y PUBLIC No.1267957 D<br>TE OF CALIFORNIA   |
|  |   | OF SANTA CLARA  |
| Seal                                     | <u> </u>  | Expires June 19, 2004 (Notary Public)   |
| Note: Signatures of forms if more than c | all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interes<br>ne signature is required, See below*. | t or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple                                    |
| * D Total of                             | forms are submitted.  |   |

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

|  |   |  | Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)        |
|--|---|--|---|
|  | ASSIGNMENT OF   | APPLICATION  | Docket Number (Optional)                      |
|  |   |  | 881987/3                                      |
|  |   |  |   |
| Whereas, I   | Rolf Milesi   | of   | ,hereafter                                    |
| referred to as   | applicant, have invented  | certain new and useful improve                                       | ments in                                      |
| EYEWEAR  | WITH EXCHANGEABLE TE  | MPLES HOUSING BLUETOOTH E  | NABLED: APPARATUS                             |
| <b>X</b> for which   | an application for a Unite                                      | ed States Patent was filed on  | April 30, 2001                                |
|  | on Number_09_/_845,   |  |   |
| Applicati  |   |  |   |
| for which  | an application for a Unite                                      | ed States Patent was executed o                                      | n, and  |
| Whereas,   |   | Q.R. Spex, Inc.<br>2448 South Saint Lewis,                           | herein referred                               |
| to"assignee" v   | vhose mailing address is  | 2448 South Saint Lewis,  | <u>Tulsa, OK 74104</u> is                     |
| desirous of ac   | quiring the entire right, til                                   | le and interest in the same;   |   |
| acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made. |   |  |   |
| Executed this  | 19th  | day of December  |   |
| at 1327 C  | hesapeake   | Terr. Sunnyval   | e, la 94087.                                  |
| State of CAU<br>County of So   | fornia)<br>nta Charco ss:                                       | ,<br>Re  | <b>RUHUM</b><br>(Signature)<br>olf Milesi     |
| Before me personally appeared said   |   |  |   |
| and acknowled  | lged the foregoing instruct $\frac{4h}{200}$ , 20 <u>01</u> .   | NOTARY PUBLIC No.1257<br>STATE OF CALIFORNIA<br>COUNTY OF SANTA CLAR | Z<br>M  |
| Seal   |   | My Comm. Expires June 19, 20   | 111d  |
| Note: Signatures of  | all the inventors or assignees one signature is required, See t | of record of the entire interest or their re<br>pelow*.              | presentative(s) are required. Submit multiple |
| *  Total of  | forms are sub   |  |   |

1

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

|  |  | Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)   |
|--|--|--|
|  | ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION  | Docket Number (Optional)   |
|  |  | 881987/3   |
|  | a con  |  |
| Whereas, I   | <u>Christi<del>ne</del> Ligtenberg</u> of  | ,hereafter   |
| referred to a  | s applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvement  | s in   |
| EYEWEAR  | WITH EXCHANGEABLE TEMPLES HOUSING BLUETOOTH ENABL  | ED APPARATUS   |
| T for which  | n an application for a United States Patent was filed on <u>Apri.</u>  | <br>1 30, 2001   |
|  | ion Number_09 / 845,425  |  |
| Applicati  |  |  |
| for which  | n an application for a United States Patent was executed on  | , and  |
| Whereas.   | Q.R. Spex, Inc.  | herein referred  |
| to"assignee"   | Q.R. Spex, Inc.<br>whose mailing address is <u>2448</u> South Saint Lewis, Tul   | <u>sa, OK 74104</u> is   |
| desirous of a  | cquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;   |  |
| acknowledge<br>assign and tr<br>and the entir<br>United States<br>United States<br>use and beho<br>said Patent | ore, in consideration of the sum of <u>one</u> dollars ( <u>\$1</u><br>d, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applic<br>ansfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the sa<br>e right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which<br>, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Pate<br>a Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest<br>bof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to<br>may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would h<br>nd sale not been made. | ant(s), by these presents do sell,<br>nid invention in the United States<br>may be granted therefor in the<br>ent and Trademarks to issue said<br>in and to the same, for his sole<br>the full end of the term for which<br>ave been held by me had this |
| Executed this  | a day of January   | , 20_07  |
| at Cupar   | -time CA   | · · · · · ·  |
| State of<br>County o€  | Alforia)<br>Inta Clarco SS: Christ   | (Signature)<br>c. (Signature)<br>cine Ligtenberg   |
| Before me personally appeared said   |  |  |
| -  | dged the foregoing instrument to be his tree at Man Deenvisis  |  |
| day of   | AUDICAL, 2002. Z STATE OF CALIFORNIA<br>COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA  | Z<br>m   |
|  | B My Comm. Expires June 19, 2004   |  |
| Seal   | ***************************************  | (Notary Public)  |
| Note: Signatures o   | f all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their represe   | ntative(s) are required. Submit multiple   |
| forms if more than   | one signature is required, See below*.<br>forms are submitted.   |  |
|  |  |  |

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

## PATENT REEL: 013144 FRAME: 0984

| Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05 |
|------------------------------------|
|------------------------------------|

|  |   | Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)   |  |
|--|---|--|--|
|  | ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION   | Docket Number (Optional)                 |  |
|  |   | 881987/3                                 |  |
|  |   |  |  |
| Whereas, I   | Thomas Meierof  | ,hereafter                               |  |
| referred to a  | is applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvement  | s in                                     |  |
| EYEWEAR  | WITH EXCHANGEABLE TEMPLES HOUSING BLUETOOTH ENABL   | ED: APPARATUS                            |  |
| <b>V</b> for which   | h an application for a United States Patent was filed onApril   | 30, 2001                                 |  |
| <b></b> (  |   |  |  |
| Applicat   | lion Number_09_/_845,425  |  |  |
| for which  | h an application for a United States Patent was executed on   | , and                                    |  |
| Whereas,   | Q.R. Spex, Inc.<br>whose mailing address is 2448 South Saint Lewis, Tul   | herein referred                          |  |
| to"assignee"   | whose mailing address is 2448 South Saint Lewis, Tul  | <u>sa, OK 74104</u> is                   |  |
| desirous of a  | ecquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;   |  |  |
| Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>one</u> dollars ( <u>\$ 1.00</u> ), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the said invention of the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made. |   |  |  |
| Executed this  | s 5 day of February   | , 20 02                                  |  |
| at   | finite loop cupertino CA  | ·································        |  |
|  |   |  |  |
|  | c   |  |  |
|  | <u> </u>  | ones mere                                |  |
| State of   | (forvice)   | (Signature)                              |  |
| County of  | sunta Clara SS: Thomas  | Meier                                    |  |
| Before me pe   | ersonally appeared said   |  |  |
| and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free echandroeed this  |   |  |  |
| day of <u>fet</u>  | 20 02. NOT ARY PREVICE NO. 124795<br>STATE OF CAL FORMA<br>COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA  | Z  |  |
| Seal   | My Comm. Expires June 19, 200   | (Notary Public)                          |  |
| Note: Signatures o   | of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representation of the entire interest or the | ntative(s) are required. Submit multiple |  |
| forms if more than to Total of   | one signature is required, See below*.<br>forms are submitted.  |  |  |

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

## PATENT REEL: 013144 FRAME: 0985

**RECORDED: 09/27/2002**